2018-13: Sanitary Sewer Relay, Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay and Water Main Relay (#5904316)

Owner: City of West Allis, WI Solicitor: City of West Allis, WI 08/29/2018 10:30 AM CDT

				UPI 2180 S. Springdale Rd. New Berlin, WI 53146		American Sewer Services, Inc.		MJ Construction, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.	
Line Item	1 Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	8" Sanitary Sewer Relay	Lin. Ft.	6800	\$136.00	\$924,800.00	\$139.00	\$945,200.00	\$122.00	\$829,600.00	\$166.00	\$1,128,800.00
2	12" Sanitary Sewer Relay	Lin. Ft.	363	\$160.00	\$58,080.00	\$147.00	\$53,361.00	\$325.00	\$117,975.00	\$187.00	\$67,881.00
3	12" Sanitary Sewer Relay in 24" Steel Casing	Lin. Ft.	100	\$680.00	\$68,000.00	\$880.00	\$88,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$105,000.00	\$503.00	\$50,300.00
4	6" D.I.W.M. in 18" Steel Casing	Lin. Ft.	100	\$650.00	\$65,000.00	\$800.00	\$80,000.00	\$850.00	\$85,000.00	\$485.00	\$48,500.00
5	8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay	Units	19	\$5,525.00	\$104,975.00	\$5,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$174,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$110,200.00
6	8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay Extended	Unit	1	\$5,022.00	\$5,022.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
7	8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay at O.D. MH	Units	2	\$9,700.00	\$19,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$7,300.00	\$14,600.00
8	10" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay	Units	3	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00
9	15" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay	Unit	1	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10	42" Diameter Sanitary Manhole (39)	Vert. Ft.	432	\$204.00	\$88,128.00	\$240.00	\$103,680.00	\$180.00	\$77,760.00	\$240.00	\$103,680.00
11	Internal Sanitary Manhole Seal	Units	39	\$184.00	\$7,176.00	\$200.00	\$7,800.00	\$125.00	\$4,875.00	\$200.00	\$7,800.00
12	Sanitary Manhole Abandonment	Units	3	\$480.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
13	Sanitary Manhole Bench Alteration	Units	5	\$1,335.00	\$6,675.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00
14	Sanitary Reconnect	Units	318	\$35.00	\$11,130.00	\$90.00	\$28,620.00	\$105.00	\$33,390.00	\$500.00	\$159,000.00
15	Temporary 8" to 8" Connection	Unit	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
16	Temporary 10" Sanitary Sewer Connection	Unit	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
17	North Water Main Connection	Unit	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
18	South Water Main Connection	Unit	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$490.00	\$490.00
19	7" Concrete Pavement	Sq. Yds.	1264	\$62.00	\$78,368.00	\$40.00	\$50,560.00	\$40.00	\$50,560.00	\$47.00	\$59,408.00
20	8" Concrete Pavement	Sq. Yds.	75	\$62.00	\$4,650.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00	\$47.00	\$3,525.00
21	9" Concrete Pavement	Sq. Yds.	39	\$62.00	\$2,418.00	\$70.00	\$2,730.00	\$50.00	\$1,950.00	\$47.00	\$1,833.00
22	8" Concrete Base	Sq. Yds.	3701	\$41.00	\$151,741.00	\$40.00	\$148,040.00	\$42.00	\$155,442.00	\$47.00	\$173,947.00
23	Pavement Ties	Each	5017	\$6.00	\$30,102.00	\$2.00	\$10,034.00	\$2.00	\$10,034.00	\$5.00	\$25,085.00
24	31" Concrete Curb and Gutter	Lin. Ft.	35	\$51.00	\$1,785.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00
25	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement (Type LT 58-28 S)	Tons	762	\$169.00	\$128,778.00	\$175.00	\$133,350.00	\$165.00	\$125,730.00	\$170.00	\$129,540.00
26	Tack Coat	Gallons	423	\$2.50	\$1,057.50	\$3.00	\$1,269.00	\$3.00	\$1,269.00	\$2.50	\$1,057.50
27	Slurry Backfill	Cu. Yds.	30	\$64.00	\$1,920.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
28	Cellular Concrete	Cu. Yds.	18	\$144.00	\$2,592.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00
29	Type "C" Lawn Replacement	Sq. Yds.	35	\$96.00	\$3,360.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$700.00
30	Inlet Protection Barriers	Units	151	\$45.00	\$6,795.00	\$20.00	\$3,020.00	\$25.00	\$3,775.00	\$80.00	\$12,080.00
31	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$23,200.00	\$23,200.00
Base Bid Total:				\$1,835,042.50		\$1,849,214.00		\$1,878,135.00		\$2,179,826.50	